2025-04-21 – All specifications are subject to change without notice. © TechNexion – All rights reserved worldwide.
VizionSDK VizionViewer™
Camera Information
CMOS Sensor onsemi AR0521
Active Pixels 2592 (H) x 1944 (V) = 5MP
Pixel Size 2.2 μm x 2.2 μm
Illuminated Type Back Side Illuminated (BSI)
Maximum S/N Ratio 40 dB

Lens Information
Order Information
Optional Accessories
UVCI-AR0521-x-Sxx-xx-xxxx
UVCI-AR0521-C-S34-IR UVCI-AR0521-C-S85-IR UVCI-AR0521-C-S140-IR
Focus Type Fixed Focus Fixed Focus Fixed Focus
Focal Length 12 mm 3.9 mm 2.87 mm
Aperture F2.0 F2.8 F2.8
Module D-FOV 33.6° ± 5% 85.2° ± 5% 140.0° ± 5%
Module H-FOV 26.8° ± 5% 73.0° ± 5% 110.5° ± 5%
Module V-FOV 20.1° ± 5% 58.1° ± 5% 81.4° ± 5%
TTL 23.2 mm 22 mm 21 mm
BFL 7.3 mm 4.54 mm 5.27 mm
MOD 0.3 m 0.3 m 0.3 m
Distortion <-2.50% <1.26% <-20%
IR-Filter 650 nm 650 nm 650 nm
An easy to attach A-Mount bracket
for TechNexion camera board modules
245-MOUNT-BRACKET 245-MOUNT-BRACKET on tripod
(tripod not included)
Option Code Description
Chromaticity C Color
Lens S34 S-Mount Module D-FOV 34°
S85 S-Mount Module D-FOV 85°
S140 S-Mount Module D-FOV 140°
Filter - -
IR IR Cut Filter 650nm
Custom ID xxxx Custom Part number ID for customized Software loader and special component (BOM)
For customization, please contact your TechNexion sales representative.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TechNexion:
  UVCI-AR0521-C-S140-IR  UVCI-AR0521-C-S85-IR  UVCI-AR0521-C-S34-IR